1
®
DESCRIPTION
The PS348 and TS348 Series of pressure and temperature sensors are designed for use with the E340
Boiler Room Control System. The pressure sensors (P/N PS348-x) utilize a solid state pressure
transducer to indicate steam pressure, oil pressure, and gas pressure. The temperature sensors (P/N
TS348-x) utilize a platinum, positive temperature coefficient sensing element to provide indication
of water temperature, oil temperature, stack temperature, boiler water temperature of a steam boiler,

sors. (e.g.: PS348-1, TS-348-1, etc.). Do not use with any other types of pressure or temperature
sensors. UL approval requires these sensors.
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N DESCRIPTION
PS348-1 Gas Pressure Sensor 0-16±  W.C.
PS348-2 Gas Pressure Sensor 0-32±  W.C.
PS348-3 Gas Pressure Sensor 0-160±  W.C.
PS348-4 Steam Pressure Sensor 1-17 PSIG
PS348-5 Steam Pressure Sensor 1-33 PSIG
PS348-6 Steam/Oil Pressure Sensor 10-170 PSIG
PS348-7 Steam/Oil Pressure Sensor 10-330 PSIG
PS348-8 Steam Pressure Sensor 50-850 PSIG
TS348-2 Temp. Sensor 32-750¯ F 2± Probe Length
TS348-4 Temp. Sensor 32-750¯ F 4± Probe Length
TS348-8 Temp. Sensor 32-750¯ F 8± Probe Length
PRESSURE AND